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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2018/3/1 Thu 110,191 37,527 147,718 

2018/3/2 Fri 138,834 49,686 188,520 

2018/3/3 Sat 162,181 56,903 219,084 

2018/3/4 Sun 143,601 42,592 186,193 

2018/3/5 Mon 109,426 35,654 145,080 

2018/3/6 Tue 108,544 36,334 144,878 

2018/3/7 Wed 109,257 36,476 145,733 

2018/3/8 Thu 111,209 36,749 147,958 

2018/3/9 Fri 141,396 44,011 185,407 

2018/3/10 Sat 159,684 51,658 211,342 

2018/3/11 Sun 147,141 43,869 191,010 

2018/3/12 Mon 108,994 35,855 144,849 

2018/3/13 Tue 108,456 36,979 145,435 

2018/3/14 Wed 109,710 37,056 146,766 

2018/3/15 Thu 110,265 36,635 146,900 

2018/3/16 Fri 140,222 45,448 185,670 

2018/3/17 Sat 159,426 55,511 214,937 

2018/3/18 Sun 152,364 46,089 198,453 

2018/3/19 Mon 107,575 35,781 143,356 

2018/3/20 Tue 107,783 36,690 144,473 

2018/3/21 Wed 108,165 35,669 143,834 

2018/3/22 Thu 109,958 36,795 146,753 

2018/3/23 Fri 140,045 45,965 186,010 

2018/3/24 Sat 157,706 58,364 216,070 

2018/3/25 Sun 146,849 46,569 193,418 

2018/3/26 Mon 108,050 35,576 143,626 

2018/3/27 Tue 108,293 36,157 144,450 

2018/3/28 Wed 110,643 37,367 148,010 

2018/3/29 Thu 111,776 37,286 149,062 

2018/3/30 Fri 127,291 41,501 168,792 

2018/3/31 Sat 145,266 45,346 190,612 

3,920,301 1,294,098 5,214,399 

126,461 41,745 168,206 
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